Beam Distribution
Type II Type III110° Type IV30° 60° 90°
Compliance
UL 844 Hazardous Locations
      Class I Division 1, Groups B, C, D
      Class I Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
      Class II Division 1, Groups E，F, G
      Class II Division 2, Groups F, G

1-(844)-255-6258
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Rectangle Mini H1 Series      LED Explosion Proof Lighting
Power
20   – 3,200 lm
           (20W)
40  – 6,400 lm
           (40W)
60  –   9,600 lm
           (60W)
REM 20 L 1 110 3K TG PD GR XX
Model
REM
Lens
CG  - Clear glass
DG  -Diffused glass
Color Temp
SW - 3000K
           (Soft white)
NW - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
CW -  5000K
          (Cool white)
Optics
30   - 30°
60   - 60°
90   - 90°
110 - 110°
T2   - T2
T3   - T3
T4   - T4
Ex. Level
1 - C1D1, C2D1
Voltage
L -100-277V/AC
H-347-480V/AC *
* Only available for 60W
Product design and specifications
subject to change without notice.
1509 Rapids Dr Ste 5, Racine, Wi 53404
1-(844)-255-6258
Accessories
WG   - Wire guard
SC       - Safety cable
VIS        - Dark sky visor
SP1 - 10KV surge protector
(100-277V) *Standard
SP1H  - 10KV surge protector
(347-480V) *Standard
SP2 - 20KV surge protector
(100-277V)
SP2H - 20KV surge protector
(347-480V)
CRD      - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CG       - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
PS         - Pole Stanchion 2-3/8“ (60mm)
Color
GR  - Gray
Mounting Options
Accessories